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126983 Anderson , JaLynn F 10 2014 C
222545 Anderson , Myles M 10 2014 X
242445 Back , Pamela  F 9 2015 C
248924 Baker , Tim M 10 2014 X
251439 Barnes , Charles  M 9 2015 X
231119 Barnes , Morgan F 8 - X
234675 Barrett , Breanna  F 12 2012 C
254612 Beamon , William  M 10 2014 X
260420 Bell , Maliah F 7 - X
121656 Bird , Josh M 11 2013 X
234674 Blair , Angel F 11 2013 X/C
204926 Blanchet  , Alyson F 11 2013 C
260416 Blevins , Miranda F 7 - X
178842 Bolden , Tyree M 12 2012 X
260414 Bowman , Kameryn F 7 - X
180446 Bowman , Sydney  F 11 2013 X/C
204368 Bravard , Jackie  M 8 - X
204929 Brown , Teronce  M 11 2013 X
254567 Burries , MeKell  M 10 2014 X
213137 Burton , Dillion M 10 2014 X
241418 Carter , Alfred Lukas M 12 2012 X
222547 Carter , Madison F 9 2015 X
241420 Clark , James M 12 2012 X
251422 Clayton , Karac M 9 2015 X
204365 Colston , Charles Michael M 9 2015 X
168161 Combs , Mirena F 9 2011 X
193751 Cosby , Dorian F 11 2013 X
155396 Covington , Kameron M 12 2012 X
234652 Craig , Cameron M 9 2015 X
248923 Craig , Cody M 9 2015 X
234649 Craig , Daniel  M 8 - X
213154 Crim , Kamren M 10 2014 X
231121 Croxson , Lauren F 9 2015 X
251419 Cullum , Danny M 10 2014 X
251420 Cullum , Donny M 10 2014 X
234647 Daniel , JT M 8 - X
244115 Davis , Ayanna F 9 2015 X
234684 Davis , Kaitlyn  F 10 2014 X
164199 Davis , Kedan M 12 2012 X
242648 Donnerson , Tomia F 9 2015 C
251428 Elliot , Ernest M 9 2015 X
257122 Elmer , Arieyonna F 9 2015 X
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234685 Engram , Mariah F 10 2014 X
260419 Evans , Ciara F 8 - X
234656 Ewing , Cameron  M 8 - X
231120 Franco , Alexandra F 10 2014 X
178889 Franco , Oscar  M 12 2012 X
251442 Fuller , Sam  M 9 2015 X
196322 Gallichio , Dominique F 9 2015 X
204358 Garland , Marcel  M 11 2013 X
222391 Garland , Markel M 11 2013 X
226218 Garland , Ramey  F 10 2014 X/C
175621 Graham , Julius M 9 2015 X
253504 Gregory , Jialen F 10 2014 X
159374 Grey , Dontieurya F 12 2012 X
234658 Griffin , Daylan  M 8 - X
204925 Hall , Samara  F 11 2013 X
234692 Hall , Shaylee F 10 2014 X
222392 Hamblin , Pete M 10 2014 X
168159 Hardin , Wittney F 11 2013 X
241421 Harding , Tahj M 9 2015 X
193399 Harmon , Anthony M 11 2013 X
249223 Hawkins , Michael M 9 2015 X
175646 Herald , Alex M 10 2014 X
213224 Herald , Corey M 10 2014 X
241422 Herald , Tristan M 10 2014 X
196498 Hicks , Chastity F 12 2012 C
188819 Hicks , Chelsea F 11 2013 C
234664 Hightchew  , Andrew  M 8 - X
234653 Hill , Christopher  M 9 2015 X
199677 Hill , Madison F 10 2014 X/C
175114 Hisle , Cory M 12 2012 X
213107 Hollis , Rico  M 10 2014 X
196319 Iles , Tyler M 12 2012 X
196321 James , Trevor  M 8 - X
241424 Jennings , Antonio M 10 2014 X
234660 Johnson , Dashawn M 8 - X
196500 Jones , Domanyque  F 11 2013 X
175647 Jones , Drevon M 10 2014 X
148918 Jones , Tristan M 12 2012 X
234645 Jones II, Christerfer M 12 2012 X
251423 Jones III, Christerfer M 9 2015 X
188818 Joseph , Bralynn F 11 2013 X/C
194164 Joseph , Dee M 12 2012 X
244117 Kerlin , Haley F 9 2015 X
260415 Kroth , Lexie F 8 - X
234646 Kuhl , Allen M 10 2014 X
193753 Lee , Jahqueen  F 11 2013 X
234665 Lewis , Ryan  M 8 - X
231117 Livingood , Abby F 10 2014 X/C
127172 Lloyd , Nate M 11 2013 X
234677 Long , Teri F 10 2014 C
248922 Lopez , Scott M 9 2015 X
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213055 Mann , Kamar M 11 2013 X
234707 Manning  , Haylie F 12 2011 C
175623 Mardis , Kenny M 12 2012 X
234688 Mardis , Kyle  M 9 2015 X
260417 Marshall , Seanti F 7 - X
249221 Martin , Kyler M 9 2015 X
241428 Martinez , Miguel M 9 2015 X
260268 Matlock , Shacara F 9 2015 X
175642 Mattox , Austin M 12 2012 X
175643 Mayes , Donavon M 12 2012 X
260418 Mays , Darianna F 7 - X
234681 McCutchen , Ben M 10 2014 X
222770 McDay , Morgan F 10 2014 X
249768 McGuire  , Makhi  M 9 2015 X
234687 McGuire , Kelis  F 10 2014 X
244108 Messer , Britney F 9 2015 X/C
199675 Miller , Alexis F 8 - X
256487 Miller , Donnie M 9 2015 X
159373 Miller , Janiah F 12 2012 C
126263 Mills , Krista F 12 2012 X/C
251487 Mitchell , Makiyah F 9 2015 X
252226 Morales , Chosalin F 9 2015 X
178887 Morales , Rudy M 11 2013 X
241429 Morales , Sergio M 9 2015 X
234648 Mueller , Cody M 8 - X
180443 Mueller , Hailey  F 11 2013 X/C
254566 Mullins , Marcus M 12 2012 X
251485 Nellem , Jamesha  F 9 2015 X
178856 Ochoa , Ryan  M 12 2012 X
251429 Okyere , NaNa M 9 2015 X
109858 Orr , Kylie F 12 2010 X
213123 Osborne , Logan  M 10 2014 X
251484 Parsons , Catherine  F 9 2015 X
256491 Peacock , Briana F 9 2015 X
231116 Peacock , Brianna F 9 2015 X
251486 Plageman , Cassie F 9 2015 X
231115 Plank , Madison F 10 2014 X
241431 Porter , Tyler M 9 2015 X
260272 Prather , Ariana  F 9 2015 X
251489 Reed , Esmon Michael M 9 2015 X
234676 Reed , Summer F 11 2012 C
155483 Reynolds , Arin M 12 2012 X
247480 Reynolds , Patrick M 9 2015 X
234673 Richmond , Brianna F 11 2013 X/C
148921 Riley , Shane M 12 2012 X
252227 Roberts , Cayla F 9 2015 X
204350 Robinson , James M 12 2013 X
241437 Robinson , Jonathan M 10 2014 X
249222 Robinson , Trevor M 9 2015 X
241432 Rocker , Malik M 11 2013 X
234689 Russell , Samuel  M 9 2015 X
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234702 Russell , Savannah F 10 2014 X
196325 Sexton , Tara  F 12 2012 X
234667 Sheffel , Joey M 8 - X
213213 Siebler , Andrew M 10 2014 X
196496 Simpson-Bishop , Jasmine  F 11 2013 C
251441 Sizemore , Chris  M 11 2013 X
234691 Smith , Amirah F 9 2015 X/C
234695 Smith , Charles M 9 2015 X
231118 Smith , Marayah F 9 2015 X
252228 Smith , Sarah F 12 2012 X
129558 Snapp , Ethan M 12 2012 X
244109 Snowden , Ashley F 10 2014 C
252225 Souders , Jacob M 10 2014 X
175645 Specht , Maria F 12 2012 X
251491 Stamper , Cody  M 10 2014 X
109862 Stanley , Shaunye F 12 2012 X
241433 Stidham , Cameron M 9 2015 X
251438 Sumler , Kaleb  M 9 2015 X
168389 Tackett , Tori F 11 2013 X/C
251427 Teasley , Nairobi M 9 2015 X
234693 Turner , Andrew M 8 - X
244119 Turner , Keya F 9 2015 X
234698 Turner , Nathan  M 9 2015 X
178875 Turner , Ricky  M 11 2013 X
204366 Vorhees , Kenny M 9 2015 X
204353 Vorhees , Tim M 12 2012 X
222546 Wade , Kyle M 12 2012 X
199676 Wallace , Caralyne F 10 2014 X/C
260413 Warner , Naria F 7 - X
248925 Weaver , James M 9 2015 X
231122 Webb , Maddie F 9 2015 X
204927 White , Emani  F 12 2012 X
221623 Williams , Najae M 10 2014 X
193398 Williams , Najee M 11 2013 X
260274 Wilson , Michaela F 9 2015 X
241434 Wilson , Zach M 9 2015 X
109861 Yeager , Star F 12 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Colston, Charles Michael
Craig, Daniel  

X Daniel, JT 
Garland, Marcel  
Hisle, Cory 
Jones(II), Christerfer 
Kuhl, Allen 
Lloyd, Nate 
Mueller, Cody 
Robinson, James 
Siebler, Andrew 
Vorhees, Kenny 
Vorhees, Tim 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beamon, William  
X Bolden, Tyree 

Burries, MeKell  
Clayton, Karac 
Covington, Kameron 
Crim, Kamren 
Davis, Kedan 

X Harding, Tahj 
Harmon, Anthony 

X Hollis, Rico  
X Jennings, Antonio 

Joseph, Dee 
X McCutchen, Ben 

McGuire , Makhi  
Miller, Donnie 
Mullins, Marcus 

X Robinson, Jonathan 
Snapp, Ethan 

X Tyree, Bolden 
Williams, Najae 
Williams, Najee 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Anderson, JaLynn 
Cosby, Dorian 
Croxson, Lauren 
Davis, Ayanna 
Davis, Kaitlyn  
Elmer, Arieyonna 

X Engram, Mariah 
Garland, Ramey  
Gregory, Jialen 
Grey, Dontieurya 

X Hardin, Wittney 
X Hill, Madison 
X Joseph, Bralynn 
X Kelley, Katlyn 

McDay, Morgan 
McGuire, Kelis  
Mitchell, Makiyah 
Nellem, Jamesha  
Orr, Kylie 

Parsons, Catherine  
Peacock, Brianna 
Plageman, Cassie 

X Roberts, Schmyla  
Stanley, Shaunye 
Wallace, Caralyne 
Yeager, Star 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Anderson, Myles 
Bird, Josh 

X Craig, Cody 
Fuller, Sam  
Graham, Julius 
Iles, Tyler 
James, Trevor  

X Lopez, Scott 
Mardis, Kenny 
Mattox, Austin 
Mayes, Donavon 
Souders, Jacob 
Wade, Kyle 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Carter, Madison 
Combs, Mirena 
Gallichio, Dominique 
Kerlin, Haley 
Morales, Chosalin 
Peacock, Briana 

X Peacock, Brianna 
Roberts, Cayla 

X Rummel, Savannah 
X Rummell, Savannah 

Sexton, Tara  
Smith, Sarah 
Specht, Maria 

X Wallace, Caralyne 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, JaLynn 
Back, Pamela  
Barrett, Breanna  
Blanchet , Alyson 
Bowman, Sydney  

X Combs, Miriah 
Donnerson, Tomia 
Garland, Ramey  
Hicks, Chastity 
Hicks, Chelsea 
Hill, Madison 

X Jenkins , Faith  
X Johnson , MaKayela  

Joseph, Bralynn 
Livingood, Abby 
Long, Teri 

Manning , Haylie 
Messer, Britney 
Miller, Janiah 
Mills, Krista 
Mueller, Hailey  
Richmond, Brianna 
Simpson-Bishop, Jasmine  
Smith, Amirah 
Snowden, Ashley 
Tackett, Tori 
Wallace, Caralyne 

Varsity
Football

Baker, Tim 
Bolden, Tyree 
Brown, Teronce  
Burton, Dillion 
Carter, Alfred Lukas
Clark, James 
Colston, Charles Michael

X Covington, Kameron 
Craig, Cameron 
Craig, Cody 

X Dieters, David 
X Ewing, Rodney 

Franco, Oscar  
X Garland, Marcel  
X Garland, Markel 

Hamblin, Pete 
Harding, Tahj 

X Harper, Antwan 
Hawkins, Michael 
Herald, Corey 
Herald, Tristan 

X Hisle, Cory 
X Hollis, Rico  

Jennings, Antonio 
Jones, Drevon 

X Jones, Tristan 
Joseph, Dee 
Lloyd, Nate 
Lopez, Scott 
Mann, Kamar 
Mardis, Kenny 
Mardis, Kyle  
Martin, Kyler 
Martinez, Miguel 
Morales, Rudy 
Morales, Sergio 

X Nichols, Mark 
Ochoa, Ryan  
Osborne, Logan  
Porter, Tyler 
Reynolds, Arin 
Reynolds, Patrick 
Riley, Shane 
Robinson, James 
Robinson, Jonathan 
Robinson, Trevor 

X Rocker, Malik 
Russell, Samuel  

X Senger, Ben 
Siebler, Andrew 
Smith, Charles 
Stidham, Cameron 

X Stratman, James 
Turner, Nathan  
Turner, Ricky  

X Tyree, Bolden 
X Usleaman, Lonnie 

Vorhees, Kenny 
Weaver, James 
Wilson, Zach 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnes, Morgan 
Bell, Maliah 

X Blair, Angel 
Blevins, Miranda 
Bowman, Kameryn 
Carter, Madison 
Combs, Mirena 
Croxson, Lauren 
Evans, Ciara 
Franco, Alexandra 

X Grey, Dontieurya 
Hardin, Wittney 
Hill, Madison 
Kroth, Lexie 
Livingood, Abby 
Marshall, Seanti 
Mays, Darianna 
Messer, Britney 
Miller, Alexis 
Orr, Kylie 
Peacock, Briana 

X Peacock, Brianna 
Plank, Madison 
Prather, Ariana  
Richmond, Brianna 
Sexton, Tara  

X Smith, Marayah 
Wallace, Caralyne 
Warner, Naria 

X Webb, Maddie 
Wilson, Michaela 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Myles 
Bolden, Tyree 
Brown, Teronce  
Clayton, Karac 
Franco, Oscar  
Fuller, Sam  

X Hall, Shaylee 
X Jones, Drevon 
X Jones, Tristan 

Mann, Kamar 
Mardis, Kyle  
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X Morales, Sergio 
X Nesbitt, Tevin  

Osborne, Logan  
X Pangallo, Neiko  

Russell, Samuel  
X Smith, Amirah 

Smith, Charles 
Stamper, Cody  
Turner, Andrew 
Turner, Nathan  

X Tyree, Bolden 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Croxson, Lauren 
Davis, Ayanna 
Elmer, Arieyonna 
Gallichio, Dominique 
Grey, Dontieurya 
Hall, Samara  
Hall, Shaylee 
Jones, Domanyque  
Joseph, Bralynn 
Lee, Jahqueen  
Matlock, Shacara 
McDay, Morgan 
Peacock, Briana 
Russell, Savannah 
Smith, Marayah 
Stanley, Shaunye 
Tackett, Tori 
Webb, Maddie 
White, Emani  

Varsity
Volleyball

Bowman, Sydney  
Combs, Mirena 
Croxson, Lauren 
Davis, Ayanna 
Gallichio, Dominique 
Garland, Ramey  
Grey, Dontieurya 

X Hardin, Wittney 
Joseph, Bralynn 
Kerlin, Haley 
McGuire, Kelis  
Mills, Krista 
Mueller, Hailey  
Peacock, Briana 

X Peacock, Brianna 
Smith, Amirah 
Smith, Marayah 
Turner, Keya 
Wallace, Caralyne 
Webb, Maddie 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Brumett, Cody 
Burton, Dillion 

X Coulter, Joshua 
Cullum, Danny 
Fuller, Sam  

X Hamblin, Pete 
Herald, Alex 
Jones, Drevon 
Jones, Tristan 
Mann, Kamar 
Mardis, Kenny 
Mardis, Kyle  
Morales, Sergio 
Osborne, Logan  
Riley, Shane 
Rocker, Malik 
Russell, Samuel  

X Shannon, Dennis 
Smith, Charles 

X Stidham, Cameron 
Turner, Nathan  

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bravard, Jackie  
Craig, Cameron 

X Craig, Saavier 
Ewing, Cameron  
Griffin, Daylan  

X Haste, Joe 
Hightchew , Andrew  
Hill, Christopher  
Johnson, Dashawn 
Lewis, Ryan  
Sheffel, Joey 

X Vorhees, Jonathan  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bolden, Tyree 
X Burton, Dillion 

Crim, Kamren 
Cullum, Donny 
Hollis, Rico  

X Jewell, Dre-Shaun 
X Kuhl, Allen 

McCutchen, Ben 
Porter, Tyler 
Robinson, Jonathan 
Williams, Najae 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Anderson, JaLynn 
Cosby, Dorian 
Croxson, Lauren 
Davis, Ayanna 

Davis, Kaitlyn  
Elmer, Arieyonna 
Engram, Mariah 
Garland, Ramey  
Gregory, Jialen 
Hardin, Wittney 

X Hill, Madison 
Joseph, Bralynn 
McDay, Morgan 
Mitchell, Makiyah 
Nellem, Jamesha  
Parsons, Catherine  

X Peacock, Brianna 
Plageman, Cassie 

X Roberts, Schmyla  
Wallace, Caralyne 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, JaLynn 
Back, Pamela  
Barrett, Breanna  
Blair, Angel 
Blanchet , Alyson 
Miller, Janiah 
Plank, Madison 
Reed, Summer 
Richmond, Brianna 

Junior Varsity
Football

Brown, Teronce  
Burton, Dillion 

X Dieters, David 
X Ewing, Rodney 

Garland, Marcel  
Garland, Markel 
Hamblin, Pete 
Harding, Tahj 
Herald, Corey 

X Herald, Tristan 
X Hollis, Rico  

Jennings, Antonio 
Jones, Drevon 

X Jones, Tristan 
Lloyd, Nate 
Mardis, Kyle  
Martinez, Miguel 
Morales, Rudy 
Morales, Sergio 

X Osborne, Logan  
Porter, Tyler 
Robinson, Jonathan 
Russell, Samuel  
Siebler, Andrew 
Smith, Charles 
Turner, Nathan  

X Usleaman, Lonnie 
Vorhees, Kenny 
Wilson, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnes, Morgan 
Blair, Angel 
Carter, Madison 
Combs, Mirena 
Croxson, Lauren 
Franco, Alexandra 
Hill, Madison 
Livingood, Abby 
Messer, Britney 
Miller, Alexis 
Peacock, Briana 
Plank, Madison 
Prather, Ariana  
Richmond, Brianna 
Smith, Marayah 
Wallace, Caralyne 
Webb, Maddie 
Wilson, Michaela 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Myles 
Brown, Teronce  

X Jones, Drevon 
Mardis, Kyle  

X Morales, Sergio 
X Pangallo, Neiko  

Stamper, Cody  

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Croxson, Lauren 
Davis, Ayanna 
Elmer, Arieyonna 
Gallichio, Dominique 
Joseph, Bralynn 
Matlock, Shacara 
Peacock, Briana 
Smith, Marayah 
Webb, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bowman, Sydney  
Combs, Mirena 
Croxson, Lauren 
Davis, Ayanna 
Gallichio, Dominique 
Garland, Ramey  

X Hardin, Wittney 
Joseph, Bralynn 
Kerlin, Haley 
McGuire, Kelis  
Peacock, Briana 
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X Peacock, Brianna 
Smith, Amirah 
Smith, Marayah 
Turner, Keya 
Wallace, Caralyne 
Webb, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Baker, Tim 
Barnes, Charles  
Daniel, JT 
Fuller, Sam  

X Hamblin, Pete 
Mann, Kamar 
Mardis, Kenny 
Morales, Sergio 
Reed, Esmon Michael 
Riley, Shane 
Robinson, Trevor 
Sizemore, Chris  
Smith, Charles 
Stamper, Cody  

X Stidham, Cameron 
Sumler, Kaleb  
Turner, Nathan  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Brumett, Cody 
Clayton, Karac 
Elliot, Ernest 

X Green,  Ryan 
X Haigis, Ian 

Jones(III), Christerfer 
Okyere, NaNa 
Porter, Tyler 
Teasley, Nairobi 
Vorhees, Kenny 


